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OEM Reference

VW 7016153018
VW 701615301E

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0986478613
BOSCH 0986478613
ST-TEMPLIN 0311084760
ST-TEMPLIN 0311084765
BREMBO 08576810
BREMBO 08576810
BREMBO 08576810
BREMBO 08576810
BOSCH 0986478613
BOSCH 0986478613
BRADI 1582714
MEYLE 1155211033
MEYLE 1155211033
MEYLE 1155211033PD
MEYLE 1155211033PD
MEYLE 1155211033PD
MEYLE 1155211033PD
PEX 140634

CAR 142743

A.P. 14462
METZGER 14462

MAPCO 15757

BRADI 1582714
A.B.S. 16246
LEMFORDER 1735601
LEMFORDER 1735601
LEMFORDER 1735601
LEMFORDER 1735601

FEBI BILSTEIN 17826

FEBI BILSTEIN 17826

sbs 1815204746
sbs 1815314746
VALEO 186524
VALEO 186524
VALEO 197218
VALEO 197218

NK 204746
METELLI 230427
METELLI 230427
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ATE

ATE

SWAG

NK

MAGNETI MARELLI
ATE
MAGNETI MARELLI
PILENGA
PAGID
BENDIX
BENDIX
JURID

JURID

JURID

JURID

QH Benelux
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
GIRLING
REMSA
REMSA
SEBRO

ICER
TRISCAN
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA
HELLA
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
BOSCH
BOSCH
ACDelco
ACDelco
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
FREMAX
OPEN PARTS
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
AKEBONO
AKEBONO
OPTIMAL

24011801051
24111801051
30917826
314746
353615827140
418105
431602042030
5257

53926
561857B
561857BC
561857J
561857J
561857JC
561857JC
57583
6003203
600320300
6026653
648100
648100

7121
78BD30122
812029137
8DD355102891
8DD355102891
8DD355102891
8DD355102891
8DD355102891
8DD355102891
92058500
92058500
98200058501
98200058501
986478613
986478613
AC2357D
AC2357D
ADV184363
BBD5061
BD3012
BDA159310
BDC4647
BG2898
BG2898
BG898

BG898
BNOO85
BNOO85E
BS4810
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